APPENDIX A
2015-16 Place and Top Summary

Post 16 -
Establishment Places Place
1 Statemented Children in Schools and Academies
Early years N
MS Primary P
MS Secondary S 5
Academy - Primary AP
Academy - Secondary AS 7.33
12.33

2 Resource Units
Academies
Maintained Schools

3 PRU (alternative provision)
Haybrook College
Littledown School

4 Special Schools
Arbour Vale

Haybrook College
Littledown School

Out of borough Maintained Special schools

East Bershire college & others
|TRELOAR COLLEGE - independent

TOTAL

121.58

202.58

92
13

105

255.58 32.33

Pupil
No. of
children Comment

65
38
97
62

263

180

92 Funded for full capacity
13 Funded for full capacity

105

284 Includes 6 part-timers.

60
29
344.58 32.33 _ 376.92
1.67
61.67
0.33
652.17 108.33 760.50 832




1. High Needs place numbers for the 2015/16 academic year, by institution location (1).

September 2015 to August 2016

Establishment name

ARBOUR VALE SCHOOL
BAYLIS COURT SCHOOL

BEECHWOOD SCHOOL

CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOC
COLNBROOK CHURCH OF ENG
EAST BERKSHIRE COLLEGE
FOXBROUGH PRIMARY SCHOC
GODOLPHIN INFANT SCHOOL
GODOLPHIN JUNIOR SCHOOL

HAYBROOK COLLEGE

HAYBROOK COLLEGE PRU

LANGLEY ACADEMY

LANGLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL

LITTLEDOWN PRU
LITTLEDOWN SCHOOL

MARISH PRIMARY SCHOOL

PRIORY SCHOOL
RYVERS SCHOOL

SLOUGH AND ETON COFE BUS
ST ETHELBERT'S CATHOLIC PF
THE WESTGATE SCHOOL

WEXHAM SCHOOL

LAEstab

8717035
8714082
8714085
8715204
8712003
8718008
8712004
8712196
8712221
8717036
8711108
8716905
8715405
8717030
8717030
8713365
8715201
8715209
8714510
8713363
8715409
8714089

14-15 HIGH NEEDS PLACES

UPIN

123985
120259
118296
122340
124561
107745
123886
122296
122294
124756
124388
118632
119554
110188
124730
122065
0
121829
120287
0
121066
117542

Institution
location -
Territory

Category

MAINTAINED SF South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
MAINTAINED SC South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - MAISouth
FURTHER EDUC South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - SPE South
ACADEMY - AP South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - AP South
ACADEMY - SPE South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
MAINTAINED SC South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
ACADEMY - MAISouth
MAINTAINED SC South
ACADEMY - MAISouth
MAINTAINED SC South

Institution

location -
Region

South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East
South East

Overall Total
Sub-Total

Institution
location -
Local
Authority

Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough
Slough

LA No.

871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871
871

9,700.2 13,216 24,253  90,931.6 138,100.6 17,357 12,642 9,623 39,622 177,722.6

9,700.2 13,216 24,253 90,931.6 138,100.6 17,357 12,642 9,623 39,622 177,722.6

Pre-16 R:;Zulr:e AI::n::iv Pre-16 Post-16  Post-16

. SEN Post-16 Total High
SEN Units - d e Post Post  Total Post
2014 to Provision - Provision - Places - Total Pre-16 ~ Schools School 16- School 19- 16 Needs
2015  2014t0  2014to 22(1;;5“’ 16-18 18 25 Places
mnic mnie
0.00 0 0 256.00 256.00 34 0 0 34 290.00
0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0 3 3.00
0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1.00
0.00 15 0 0.00 15.00 0 0 0 0 15.00
0.00 10 0 0.00 10.00 0 0 0 0 10.00
0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 39 66 66.00
0.00 8 0 0.00 8.00 0 0 0 0 8.00
0.00 9 0 0.00 9.00 0 0 0 0 9.00
0.00 12 0 0.00 12.00 0 0 0 0 12.00
0.00 0 0 60.00 60.00 0 0 0 0 60.00
0.00 0 92 0.00 92.00 0 0 0 0 92.00
0.00 5 0 1.00 6.00 2 0 0 2 8.00
0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1.00
0.00 0 13 0.00 13.00 0 0 0 0 13.00
0.00 0 0 29.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 29.00
0.00 18 0 0.00 18.00 0 0 0 0 18.00
0.00 50 0 0.00 50.00 0 0 0 0 50.00
0.00 8 0 0.00 8.00 0 0 0 0 8.00
0.00 23 0 0.00 23.00 0 0 0 0 23.00
0.00 10 0 0.00 10.00 0 0 0 0 10.00
0.00 13 0 0.00 13.00 2 0 0 2 15.00
0.00 21 0 0.00 21.00 4 0 0 4 25.00
202.00 105.00 346.00 653.00 47.00 27.00 39.00 113.00 766.00




Pre-16 Pre-16 Post-16 - | Post-16 - ;
Pre-16 | Resource |Alternativ Pre-16 Post-16 - Post Post Total High
Local SEN Units d e SEN Total Pre-16| Schools - school - | School - Total Post| Needs
Establishment name LAEstab UPIN Category Territory Region . LA No. L. L. Places- | -2014to 16-18 - 16-2014 | Places-
Authority 2014 to | Provision { Provision 2014 to 2015 2014 to 16-18 - 19-25 - to 2015 2014 to
2015 2014to | 2014to 2015 2015 2014to | 2014to 2015
2015 2015 2015 2015
ACTIVATE LEARNING 9318004 116105 FURTHER EDUCSouth SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0 1 1
ARBOUR VALE SCHOOL 8717035 123985 MAINTAINED SF South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 255.00 255.00 30 0 0 30 285
BAYLIS COURT SCHOOL 8714082 120259 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 0 0 3 3
BEECHWOOD SCHOOL 8714085 118296 MAINTAINED SCSouth SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1
BERKSHIRE COLLEGE OF AGRI 8688300 105023 FURTHER EDUC South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 10 10 10
CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOC 8715204 122340 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 15 0.00 0.00 15.00 0 0 0 0 15
COLNBROOK CHURCH OF ENG 8712003 124561 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0 0 0 0 10
EAST BERKSHIRE COLLEGE 8718008 107745 FURTHER EDUCSouth SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 25 16 41 41
FOXBROUGH PRIMARY SCHOC 8712004 123886 ACADEMY - MAI South SE Slough 871 0.00 8 0.00 0.00 8.00 0 0 0 0 8
GODOLPHIN INFANT SCHOOL 8712196 122296 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 9 0.00 0.00 9.00 0 0 0 0 9
GODOLPHIN JUNIOR SCHOOL 8712221 122294 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 12 0.00 0.00 12.00 0 0 0 0 12
HAYBROOK COLLEGE 8717036 124756 ACADEMY - SPE South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 60.00 60.00 0 0 0 0 60
HAYBROOK COLLEGE PRU 8711108 124388 ACADEMY - AP South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 92.00 0.00 92.00 0 0 0 0 92
LANGLEY ACADEMY 8716905 118632 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 5 0.00 0.00 5.00 1 0 0 1 6
LITTLEDOWN PRU 8717030 110188 ACADEMY - AP South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 13.00 0.00 13.00 0 0 0 0 13
LITTLEDOWN SCHOOL 8717030 124730 ACADEMY - SPE South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 29.00 29.00 0 0 0 0 29
MANOR GREEN SCHOOL 8687009 123730 MAINTAINED SF South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1
MARISH PRIMARY SCHOOL 8713365 122065 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 18 0.00 0.00 18.00 0 0 0 0 18
PRIORY SCHOOL 8715201 0 MAINTAINED SC South SE Slough 871 0.00 50 0.00 0.00 50.00 0 0 0 0 50
RYVERS SCHOOL 8715209 121829 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 8 0.00 0.00 8.00 0 0 0 0 8
SLOUGH AND ETON COFE BUS 8714510 120287 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 23 0.00 0.00 23.00 0 0 0 0 23
ST ETHELBERT'S CATHOLIC PF 8713363 0 MAINTAINED SC South SE Slough 871 0.00 10 0.00 0.00 10.00 0 0 0 0 10
STONY DEAN SCHOOL 8257014 123579 MAINTAINED SF South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 0 0 3 3
THE WESTGATE SCHOOL 8715409 121066 ACADEMY - MAISouth SE Slough 871 0.00 13 0.00 0.00 13.00 2 0 0 2 15
TRELOAR COLLEGE 8508225 114864 INDEPENDENT :South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0 1 1
WEST THAMES COLLEGE 3138001 107143 FURTHER EDUCSouth SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1 0 1 1
WEXHAM SCHOOL 8714089 117542 MAINTAINED SC South SE Slough 871 0.00 21 0.00 0.00 21.00 4 0 0 4 25
WOODLANDS 9377047 123548 MAINTAINED SF South SE Slough 871 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0 0 1 1
TOTAL 202 105 344 651 46 28 26 100 751
TOTAL PLACES COMMISSIONED FROM THE DFE Pre 16 Post 16 Total
14-15 (5 MONTHS) 271.25 33.33 304.58
15-16 (7 MONTHS) 380.92 75.33 456.25
652.17 108.67 760.83




BANDS

TOP UP
BANDS |SETTING FUNDING
Band1 Mainstream 0
Band2 Mainstream 2,000
Band2A  Mainstream 4,000
Band3 Mainstream 6,000
Band4 Mainstream 10,000
Band5 Mainstream 14,000
Band6 Mainstream 18,000
Resource base bands

TOP UP
BANDS |SETTING FUNDING
Band2 Resources 4,000
Band3 Resources 9,000
Band4 Resources 14,000
Band5 Resources 19,000
Band6 Resources 24,000
Littledown School
Band2 Littledown School 10,000
Band3 Littledown School 15,000
Band4 Littledown School 20,000
Band5 Littledown School 25,000
Band6 Littledown School 30,000
Band7 Littledown School 40,000
Band8 Littledown School 50,000
Haybrook College
Band2 Haybrook College 6,000
Band3 Haybrook College 11,000
Band4 Haybrook College 16,000
Band5 Haybrook College 21,000
Band6 Haybrook College 26,000
Band7 Haybrook College 36,000
Band8 Haybrook College 46,000
Arbour Vale School
Band2 Arbour Vale School 5,000
Band3 Arbour Vale School 10,000
Band4 Arbour Vale School 15,000
Band5 Arbour Vale School 20,000
Band6 Arbour Vale School 25,000
Band7 Arbour Vale School 35,000
Band8 Arbour Vale School 45,000




