# APPENDIX A 2015-16 Place and Top Summary

					_		
						Pupil	
				Post 16 -		No. of	
Establi	shment		Places	Place	_	children	Comment
1 Statem	control Children in Schools and Academics						
Early y	nented Children in Schools and Academies	Ν				4	
Earry y MS Pri		P				1 65	
		F S		5		38	
	condary	AP		5		38 97	
	ny - Primary ny - Secondary	AP AS		7 00		97 62	
Acadel	ny - Secondary	AS	-	7.33 12.33	-	263	
			-	12.33	-	203	
	rce Units						
Acader			121.58				
Mainta	ined Schools		81		_		
			202.58		_	180	
	alternative provision)						
	ook College		92				or full capacity
Littledo	own School		13		-		or full capacity
			105		-	105	
	I Schools						
Arbour			255.58	32.33			
	ook College		60				
Littledo	own School		29				
			344.58	32.33	376.92	284 Includes	6 part-timers.
Out of	borough Maintained Special schools			1.67			
East B	ershire college & others			61.67			
	DAR COLLEGE - independent			0.33			
ΤΟΤΑ	м		652.17	108.33	760.50	832	
1014			052.17	100.33	100.50	032	

# 1. High Needs place numbers for the 2015/16 academic year, by institution location (1).

# September 2015 to August 2016

						Ove	rall Total	9,700.2	13,216	24,253	90,931.6	138,100.6	17,357	12,642	9,623	39,622	177,722.6
						S	ub-Total	9,700.2	13,216	24,253	90,931.6	138,100.6	17,357	12,642	9,623	39,622	177,722.6
Establishment name	LAEstab	UPIN	Category	Institution location - Territory	Institution location - Region	Institution location - Local Authority	LA No.	Pre-16 SEN Units 2014 to 2015	d	Pre-16 Alternativ e Provision - 2014 to 2016	Pre-16 SEN Places - 2014 to 2015	Total Pre-16	Post-16 Schools 16-18	Post-16 Post School 16- 18		Total Post 16	Total High Needs Places
ARBOUR VALE SCHOOL	8717035	123985	MAINTAINED SE	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	256.00	256.00	34	0	0	34	290.00
BAYLIS COURT SCHOOL	8714082	120259	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	3	0	0	3	3.00
BEECHWOOD SCHOOL	8714085	118296	MAINTAINED SO	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	1	1.00
CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOO		122340	ACADEMY - MA		South East	Slough	871	0.00	15	0	0.00	15.00	0	0	0	0	15.00
COLNBROOK CHURCH OF ENG	8712003	124561	ACADEMY - MA		South East	Slough	871	0.00	10	0	0.00	10.00	0	0	0	0	10.00
EAST BERKSHIRE COLLEGE	8718008	107745	FURTHER EDU	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	27	39	66	66.00
FOXBROUGH PRIMARY SCHOO	8712004	123886	ACADEMY - MA		South East	Slough	871	0.00	8	0	0.00	8.00	0	0	0	0	8.00
GODOLPHIN INFANT SCHOOL	8712196	122296	ACADEMY - MA		South East	Slough	871	0.00	9	0	0.00	9.00	0	0	0	0	9.00
GODOLPHIN JUNIOR SCHOOL	8712221	122294	ACADEMY - MA	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	12	0	0.00	12.00	0	0	0	0	12.00
HAYBROOK COLLEGE	8717036	124756	ACADEMY - SPI	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	60.00	60.00	0	0	0	0	60.00
HAYBROOK COLLEGE PRU	8711108	124388	ACADEMY - AP	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	92	0.00	92.00	0	0	0	0	92.00
LANGLEY ACADEMY	8716905	118632	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	5	0	1.00	6.00	2	0	0	2	8.00
LANGLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL	8715405	119554	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	1	1.00
LITTLEDOWN PRU	8717030	110188	ACADEMY - AP	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	13	0.00	13.00	0	0	0	0	13.00
LITTLEDOWN SCHOOL	8717030	124730	ACADEMY - SPI		South East	Slough	871	0.00	0	0	29.00	29.00	0	0	0	0	29.00
MARISH PRIMARY SCHOOL	8713365	122065	ACADEMY - MA	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	18	0	0.00	18.00	0	0	0	0	18.00
PRIORY SCHOOL	8715201	0	MAINTAINED SO		South East	Slough	871	0.00	50	0	0.00	50.00	0	0	0	0	50.00
RYVERS SCHOOL	8715209	121829	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	8	0	0.00	8.00	0	0	0	0	8.00
SLOUGH AND ETON COFE BUS	8714510	120287	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	23	0	0.00	23.00	0	0	0	0	23.00
ST ETHELBERT'S CATHOLIC PI	8713363	0	MAINTAINED SO	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	10	0	0.00	10.00	0	0	0	0	10.00
THE WESTGATE SCHOOL	8715409	121066	ACADEMY - MA	I South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	13	0	0.00	13.00	2	0	0	2	15.00
WEXHAM SCHOOL	8714089	117542	MAINTAINED SO	South	South East	Slough	871	0.00	21	0	0.00	21.00	4	0	0	4	25.00
									202.00	105.00	346.00	653.00	47.00	27.00	39.00	113.00	766.00

#### 14-15 HIGH NEEDS PLACES

Establishment name	LAEstab	UPIN	Category	Territory	Region	Local Authority	LA No.	Pre-16 SEN Units - 2014 to 2015	Pre-16 Resource d Provision - 2014 to 2015	Pre-16 Alternativ e Provision - 2014 to 2015	Pre-16 SEN Places - 2014 to 2015	Total Pre-16 - 2014 to 2015	Post-16 - Schools - 16-18 - 2014 to 2015	Post-16 - Post School - 16-18 - 2014 to 2015	Post-16 - Post School - 19-25 - 2014 to 2015	Total Post 16 - 2014 to 2015	Total High Needs Places - 2014 to 2015
ACTIVATE LEARNING	9318004	116105	FURTHER EDUC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	1	0	1	1
ARBOUR VALE SCHOOL	8717035	123985	MAINTAINED SF	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	255.00	255.00	30	0	0	30	285
BAYLIS COURT SCHOOL	8714082	120259	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	3	0	0	3	3
BEECHWOOD SCHOOL	8714085	118296	MAINTAINED SC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	1	1
BERKSHIRE COLLEGE OF AGRI	8688300	105023	FURTHER EDUC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	10	10	10
CASTLEVIEW PRIMARY SCHOC	8715204	122340	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	15	0.00	0.00	15.00	0	0	0	0	15
COLNBROOK CHURCH OF ENG	8712003	124561	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	10	0.00	0.00	10.00	0	0	0	0	10
EAST BERKSHIRE COLLEGE	8718008	107745	FURTHER EDUC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	25	16	41	41
FOXBROUGH PRIMARY SCHOO	8712004	123886	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	8	0.00	0.00	8.00	0	0	0	0	8
GODOLPHIN INFANT SCHOOL	8712196	122296	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	9	0.00	0.00	9.00	0	0	0	0	9
GODOLPHIN JUNIOR SCHOOL	8712221	122294	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	12	0.00	0.00	12.00	0	0	0	0	12
HAYBROOK COLLEGE	8717036	124756	ACADEMY - SPE	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	60.00	60.00	0	0	0	0	60
HAYBROOK COLLEGE PRU	8711108	124388	ACADEMY - AP	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	92.00	0.00	92.00	0	0	0	0	92
LANGLEY ACADEMY	8716905	118632	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	5	0.00	0.00	5.00	1	0	0	1	6
LITTLEDOWN PRU	8717030	110188	ACADEMY - AP	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	13.00	0.00	13.00	0	0	0	0	13
LITTLEDOWN SCHOOL	8717030	124730	ACADEMY - SPE	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	29.00	29.00	0	0	0	0	29
MANOR GREEN SCHOOL	8687009	123730	MAINTAINED SF	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	1	1
MARISH PRIMARY SCHOOL	8713365	122065	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	18	0.00	0.00	18.00	0	0	0	0	18
PRIORY SCHOOL	8715201	0	MAINTAINED SC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	50	0.00	0.00	50.00	0	0	0	0	50
RYVERS SCHOOL	8715209	121829	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	8	0.00	0.00	8.00	0	0	0	0	8
SLOUGH AND ETON COFE BUS	8714510	120287	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	23	0.00	0.00	23.00	0	0	0	0	23
ST ETHELBERT'S CATHOLIC PF	8713363	0	MAINTAINED SC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	10	0.00	0.00	10.00	0	0	0	0	10
STONY DEAN SCHOOL	8257014	123579	MAINTAINED SF	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	3	0	0	3	3
THE WESTGATE SCHOOL	8715409	121066	ACADEMY - MAI	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	13	0.00	0.00	13.00	2	0	0	2	15
TRELOAR COLLEGE	8508225	114864	INDEPENDENT	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	1	0	1	1
WEST THAMES COLLEGE	3138001	107143	FURTHER EDUC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	1	0	1	1
WEXHAM SCHOOL	8714089	117542	MAINTAINED SC	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	21	0.00	0.00	21.00	4	0	0	4	25
WOODLANDS	9377047	123548	MAINTAINED SF	South	SE	Slough	871	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	1	1
TOTAL									202	105	344	651	46	28	26	100	751

TOTAL PLACES COMMISSIONED FROM THE DFE	Pre 16	Post 16	Total
14-15 (5 MONTHS)	271.25	33.33	304.58
15-16 (7 MONTHS)	380.92	75.33	456.25
	652.17	108.67	760.83

# BANDS

BANDS	SETTING	top up Funding
Band1	Mainstream	0
Band2	Mainstream	2,000
Band2A	Mainstream	4,000
Band3	Mainstream	6,000
Band4	Mainstream	10,000
Band5	Mainstream	14,000
Band6	Mainstream	18,000

## Resource base bands

		TOP UP
BANDS	SETTING	FUNDING
Band2	Resources	4,000
Band3	Resources	9,000
Band4	Resources	14,000
Band5	Resources	19,000
Band6	Resources	24,000

## Littledown School

Band2	Littledown School	10,000
Band3	Littledown School	15,000
Band4	Littledown School	20,000
Band5	Littledown School	25,000
Band6	Littledown School	30,000
Band7	Littledown School	40,000
Band8	Littledown School	50,000

## Haybrook College

Band2	Haybrook College	6,000
Band3	Haybrook College	11,000
Band4	Haybrook College	16,000
Band5	Haybrook College	21,000
Band6	Haybrook College	26,000
Band7	Haybrook College	36,000
Band8	Haybrook College	46,000

## Arbour Vale School

Band2	Arbour Vale School	5,000
Band3	Arbour Vale School	10,000
Band4	Arbour Vale School	15,000
Band5	Arbour Vale School	20,000
Band6	Arbour Vale School	25,000
Band7	Arbour Vale School	35,000
Band8	Arbour Vale School	45,000